
PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 77598614

Data publicarii	18.01.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.174,42 RON - 1.174,42 RON

Descriere: MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 4 7,3 29,2 34,75 MATURA STRADA 500 BUC 19 4 8,2 32,8 39,03
DETARTRANT NUFAR 800 ML BUC 19 16 6,8 108,8 129,47 DERO AUTOMAT 10 KG SAC 19 2 110
220 261,8 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 4 5,26 21,04 25,04 ODORIZANT CAMERA
APARAT/REZERVA BUC 19 5 29,412 147,06 175 PASTA MAINI ULTRA DERMA BUC 19 49 7,93
388,57 462,4 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 4 42,0333 168,13 200,07 HIG ALYSOR 2 STR PREMIUM
CELULOZA (24/BAX) BAX 19 2 29,41 58,82 70
